
 

Little Scholars Academy Child Care Center 
Evening Tutorial/Enrichment Programme (Math, English, EVS) 

Tutorial Calendar 
 

●​ 1st day of School: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

●​ K – 3rd grade: 
o​ Monday and Wednesday (1.5 hrs each class) except on Holidays 
o​ Thursday Dec 12th – Public Speaking 

●​ 4th grade – 6th grade: 
o​ Tuesday and Friday (1.5 hrs each class) except on Holidays 
o​ Thursday Dec 12th – Public Speaking 

 
 

List of Holidays - August 2024 to August 2025  
Date Holiday 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Day after Thanksgiving 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024, to  

Friday, January 3, 2025 
Winter Break 

(Follows WWP regional school district) 
Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents’ Day 
Friday, April 11, 2025, to  

         Friday, April 18, 2025 
Spring Break 

Monday, April 21, 2025 Professional Development Day 
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day 
Monday, July 7, 2025 Professional Development Day 

Friday, August 22, 2025, to  
Friday, August 29, 2025 

Summer Break  
 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day 

 
●​ Summer Program ends Thursday, August 21, 2025 
●​ Next School academic year starts, Tuesday, September 3, 2025 
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